
Vrij rijden 2017-05-28
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

28 May 2017
Result of Sessie 1
Minder Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

36 Rider 36 2:14.277 6  1 107.247 

5 Rider 5 2:27.472 5 13.195 2 13.195 97.657 

45 Rider 45 2:29.013 4 1.541 3 14.736 96.645 

59 Rider 59 2:32.044 4 3.031 4 17.767 94.715 

47 Rider 47 2:34.401 4 2.357 5 20.124 93.265 

191 Rider 191 2:39.177 3 4.776 6 24.900 90.476 

4 Rider 4 2:44.300 5 5.123 7 30.023 87.646 

11 Rider 11 2:48.175 5 3.875 8 33.898 85.636 

21 Rider 21 2:49.735 5 1.560 9 35.458 84.846 

25 Rider 25 2:50.157 2 0.422 10 35.880 84.633 

33 Rider 33 2:53.347 2 3.190 11 39.070 83.073 

61 Rider 61 2:55.962 4 2.615 12 41.685 81.845 

37 Rider 37 2:57.107 5 1.145 13 42.830 81.316 

34 Rider 34 3:01.986 2 4.879 14 47.709 79.133 

39 Rider 39 3:02.995 4 1.009 15 48.718 78.696 

22 Rider 22 3:04.222 2 1.227 16 49.945 78.176 

62 Rider 62 3:16.242 2 12.020 17 1:01.965 73.384 

1 Rider 1  18 0.002 

67 Rider 67  19 0.001 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:14.277  in lap  6  by nbr. 36 : Rider 36 ()

Results: raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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